Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for

Thursday, June 20, 2013.

Today, we have two (2) RFPs, five (5) Construction Bids,

and one (1) Purchasing Bid.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFPs, only the names of the
respondents will be read.



Project: 13-0148 Machine Shop Services

DEPARTMENT: Purchasing

DATE: 6/20/13

COMPANY NAME

Southwest Industrial Services Inc.

Rodens All Star

Odessa Pumps

R. Heron

Alamo Industrial Service

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

$109,025.00

$112,880.00

$125,377.50

$105,858.00

$113,620.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday June 20, 2013




Project: RFP 13-0166 Banking Services

DEPARTMENT: Purchasing
DATE: 6/20/13

COMPANY NAME INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

Wells Fargo Proposal Received

JP Morgan Chase Proposal Received

Bank of America Proposal Received

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday June 20, 2013




Project: Roaring Springs Road Water Extension

DEPARTMENT: Water

DATE: 6/20/13

COMPANY NAME

Gra-Tex Utilities

Jet Underground Utilities

Jackson Construction

P.C. Contractors

INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

$479,504.30

$434,198.00

$408,168.00

Tejas Commercial Construction

$381,855.75

$337,940.80

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday June 20, 2013




Project: Installation of 16” Meters and Bypass Line for Crowley Wastewater
Meter Station

DEPARTMENT: Water
DATE: 6/20/13

COMPANY NAME INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

Mountain Cascade of Texas LLC $574,093.40

Circle C Construction $325,792.20

Ark Contracting $649,942.40

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday June 20, 2013




Project: Paving, Drainage and Utility Improvements for Ray White Road

DEPARTMENT: TPW
DATE: 6/20/13

COMPANY NAME INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

Stabile & Winn $348,498.41

McClendon Construction $355,628.60

Jet Underground Utilities $364,240.63

Jackson Construction $444,803.50

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday June 20, 2013




Project: HMAC Surface Overlay 2013-13

DEPARTMENT: TPW
DATE: 6/20/13

COMPANY NAME INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

JLB Contracting $1,554,411.70

Peachtree Construction $1,739,118.50

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday June 20, 2013




Project: CMAR for Hemphill Street From Lancaster Avenue to Vickery Blvd.

DEPARTMENT: TPW

DATE: 6/20/13

COMPANY NAME

Archer Western

Austin Bridge and Road

INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

$2,040.000.00

$960,000.00

$1,224,000.00

$900,000.00

$660,000.00

$1,305,600.00

$420,000.00

$480,000.00

2.

Sundt
3.

Webber
4.

Haydon
5.

AUI
6.

McCarthy
7.

The Fain Group
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday June 20, 2013




Project: Bethlehem/United Community Centers Project Site

DEPARTMENT: Environmental
DATE: 6/20/13

COMPANY NAME INDIVIDUAL DELIVERING

SEMS Inc. Proposal Received

Q. Roberts Trucking Proposal Received

SWS Environmental Proposal Received

Sunbelt Industrial Services Proposal Received

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday June 20, 2013




Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth

public bid opening for June 20, 2013. Thank you for your attention.



